Date

11-25

11-29

12-1

12-2

12-6

12-9

12-13

12-15/16

12-19

12-21/22

12-29/30

1-3

Wrestling 23-24

Where

Jim Key- Riverside High School
Home Vs Apex Friendship

Green Hope Grapple

Green Hope Grapple

Home Vs Green Hope

Catamount Clash- Panther Creek
Away Vs Middle Creek

Wral Invitational at Knightdale High
Home Vs Green Level

Mark Adams at Cary High

Gate City Grapple- Greensboro Coll

Away Vs Cary



1-5

1-6

1-10

1-12

1-13

1-24

1-27

2-9

Wakefield Winter Rumble

Wakefield Winter Rumble

Home Vs Panther Creek- Senior Night
Jolly Roger at Corinth Holders

Jolly Roger at Corinth Holders

Away Vs Apex

TBD

Regionals at Panther Creek



