

## Wrestling 23-24

Who	Date	Where
V - JV	11-25	Jim Key- Riverside High School
V - JV	11-29	Home Vs Apex Friendship
JV	12-1	Green Hope Grapple
V	12-2	Green Hope Grapple
V - JV	12-6	Home Vs Green Hope
V	12-9	Catamount Clash- Panther Creek
V - JV	12-13	Away Vs Middle Creek
V	12-15/16	Wral Invitational at Knightdale High
V - JV	12-19	Home Vs Green Level
V -JV	12-21/22	Mark Adams at Cary High
V	12-29/30	Gate City Grapple- Greensboro Coll
V - JV	1-3	Away Vs Cary

JV	1-5	Wakefield Winter Rumble
V	1-6	Wakefield Winter Rumble
V - JV	1-10	Home Vs Panther Creek- Senior Night
JV	1-12	Jolly Roger at Corinth Holders
V	1-13	Jolly Roger at Corinth Holders
V - JV	1-24	Away Vs Apex
V - Jv	1-27	TBD
V	2-9	Regionals at Panther Creek